@ianis, Rirtan Jathas and Ragis Providing sgrviegs in thg UK

AREA OF SERVICE GRANTHI (1) KIRTAN (2) DDHADDI(3) KATHA (4)

CREDIT RATING AVERAGE>: GOOD 77 V.GOOD vvcvc EXCELLENT s 9595959

Acapella Jatha Credit: Service
Midlands, UK Feveverere (1) (2) (3) (4)
07890 803

Akhand Kirtan Jatha International Credit:

London, UK Feveveveve (1) (2) (3) (4)
07958 481 981

Giani Bhagwant Singh Credit:

London, UK Fevevwerde (1) (2) (3) (4)
07790 707 774

Giani Gurvir Singh Credit:

London, UK Fevewrr (1) (2) (3) (4)
07931855 915

Giani Rashpal Singh Credit:

London, UK Fedrdedede (1)(2)(3) (4)

01375 375 282



10.

11.

12.

13.

Giani Sital Singh Sitara

Middlesex, UK
0208 559 8094

Gurmat Sangeet Academy

Midlands, UK
07956837 371

Guru Nanak Nishkam Sewak Jatha

Midlands, UK
0121 551 1125

Ragi Ajit Singh Jeet

Newecastle, UK
07903494282

Ragi Avtar Singh
London, UK

07888 898 302

Ragi Balbir Singh
Coventry, UK

02476 166 895

Ragi Balbir Singh
Midlands, UK

07989 983 486

Ragi Baldev Singh
Midlands, UK

Credit:
fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit
Fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fevevedede(1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Feveveveve(1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Feveveveve(1) (2) (3) (4)



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

07976 201 617

Ragi Baldev Singh
London, UK

07950 379 942

Ragi Baljeet Singh
London, UK

07758 644 413

Ragi Balvinder Singh
London, UK

07985 593 648

Ragi Bhajan Singh
Bedford, UK
01274 401 356

Ragi Bharpoor Singh
Southampton, UK

07788 728 236
Area

Ragi Bissen Singh
Huddersfield, UK
07754 717 016

Ragi Chanan Singh
Nottingham, UK
0115 942 0453

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PARAAGASAS

Credit:
PARAAGASAS

Credit:
PASAQAR kDAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yoo

(1)(2) @3 4)

(1)(2) @3 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Ragi Gurdyal Singh Rasiya

Middlesex, UK
0208 561 7914

Ragi Heera Singh
Slough, UK
07983 451 912

Ragi Inderjeet Singh
Slough, UK
07956 856 825

Ragi Jagdesh Singh
London, UK
0207 603 2789

Ragi Jaswinder Singh
Delhi, UK
07939 239 303

Jasvir Singh
Leicester, UK
07747 017 859

Ragi Jujar Singh
Midlands, UK
07971 278 651

Ragi Kartar Singh
Lutton, UK
01582 721 072

Credit:
PAR KA DAS

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PASAGARASAS

Credit:
PASAQADK DAL

Credit:

FWIWICW

Credit:

IWIWICW

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yoo

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) )4



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Ragi Kartar Singh
Newcastle, UK
07950 878 131

Ragi Lall Singh
Reading, UK
07988 743 756

Ragi Mahinder Singh
Huddersfield, UK
07760 962 160

Ragi Makhan Singh
Midlands, UK
07877 255 429

Ragi Malkit Singh
London, UK
07958 590 050

Ragi Manjeet Singh
Wolverhampton, UK
07707 867 559

Ragi Manmohan Singh
London, UK
07932 245 069

Ragi Onkar Singh
Leicester, UK
07715 478 960

Ragi Sukhshan Singh
London, UK
07955 422 601

Credit:
PAR KA DAS

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PASAGARASAS

Credit:
PASAQADK DAL

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAGASAASAS

Credit:
PARAQAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @B 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Ragi Sukhwant Singh
Peterborough, UK
01733 890 401

Ragi Thal Singh
London, UK
07877 353 871

Ragi Tersem Singh
Midlands, UK
01902 862 486

Raj Academy of Music
Midlands, UK
07708 965 968

Rasila Dharmik Jatha
Midlands, UK
07958 333 757

Roop Singh
Leeds, UK
07973 286 585

Sardar Pritivipal Singh Khalsa
London, UK
07727 002 491

Bhai Hardial Singh Rai
London, UK
07450399312

Gyani Sarjit Singh
Birmingham, UK
07877 921579

Credit:
PAR KA DAS

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PASAGARASAS

Credit:
PASAQADK DAL

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAGASAASAS

Credit:
PARAQAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) )4

(1)(2) @) 4)



47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

Prof: Surinder Singh
Newcastle, UK
07367 132775

Gyani Jaswinder Singh
London, UK
07947 647685

Proff: Kuldip Singh
Luton, UK
07449 815624

Gyani Surjan Singh
Southhampton, UK
07727 002 491

Gyani Surjit Singh HiraPuri
London, UK
07723 053431

Gyani Bharpur Singh
Southampton, UK
07788 728236

Gyani Surinder Singh Ananad

Midland, UK
07440 540962

Ajpal Singh
UK
07961914710

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KA DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PASAQAR kDAL

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
PARAQAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2) @3 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) )4

(1)(2) @) 4)



55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Amritpal Singh Nevel Road

UK
07557569990

Bahadur Singh Rocket
UK
07404068443

Beant Singh Dilruba
UK
+91 9815027327

Bhai Ajit Singh Bairagi
UK
+91 9463482556

Bhai Am Singh Alwar
UK
+61 449081573

Bhai Amir Singh
UK
+91 9888529913

Bhai Amrik Singh
UK
07877849892

Bhai Angrej Singh
UK
07511745883

Bhai B S Bedil
UK
07511745883

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2)@3) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Bhai B S Darby
UK
07830612010

Bhai Baldev Singh Khalsa
UK
+91 9915380134

Bhai Balwant Singh
UK
+91 9464753131

Bhai Balwinder Singh
UK
07888895647

Bhai Baghwan Singh Ji
UK
07704179958

Bhai D S Premi
UK
07828501956

Bhai Dalbhanjan Sing
UK
+91 8968463618

Bhai Daya Singh
UK
07462657130

Bhai Daya Singh Ji
UK
07828738772

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)



73.

74.

75.

76.

77,

78.

79.

80.

81.

Bhai G S Derby
UK
0788650716

Bhai G S Amritvani
UK
07956357978

Bhai Gurdev Singh Verka
UK
+91 7307687852

Bhai Gurf S Shant
UK
+91 9871159270

Bhai Gurmukh Singh
UK
+91 9818003575

Bhai H S Muchhal
UK
+91 9915273618

Bhai Harjit Singh Moga
UK
07450207223

Bhai Jagshir Singh
UK
+91 9417082879

Bhai Jasvir Singh Swasnsi Wale
UK
07903089500

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2) @B 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) @3 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2) )4

(1) (2) (3) (4)



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Bhai Joginder S
UK
+63 9321438346

Bhai K S Taranta
UK
+91 9915331788

Bhai Kul Singh Delhi
UK
+91 8130553725

Bhai Manohar Singh
UK
+91 9876475781

Bhai P Singh Preet
UK
+91 7838837188

Bhai Pargat Singh Preet
UK
+91 7658023145

Bhai Ranjit Singh Ldh
UK
+91 9779734188

Bhai Sham Singh
UK
07885582421

Bhai Sukhdev Singh Delhi
UK
+91 9999168282

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2) (3) (4)

(1)(2) (3) (4)

(1)(2) (3) (4)

(1)(2) (3) (4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1)(2) @) 4)



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Bhai Surjit Singh Bath
UK
+91 9464671708

Bhai Amandeep S Derby
UK
07841668724

Bhai Harvail Singh Bedi
UK
07891299090

Bina Kaur Calcuta
UK
+91 7980719244

Bow Jaswinder Singh
UK
07947647685

Canada Avtar S Moodhal
UK
+1 (778) 685-2432

Canada G S Meet
UK
+1 (437) 219-9293

Dalbhanjan S Asr
UK
+91 8968463618

Dadhi Taan Ji
UK
+91 9815727090

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1)(2) @B 4)

(1)(2) @) 4)

(1)(2)@3)4)

(1)(2)3) 4

(1)) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

Giani Darshan Singh Ji
UK
07456789734

Giani Ji Muchhal
UK
+91 9779968904

Giani Joginder Singh
UK
07830263701

Giani Sukha Singh
UK
07956938737

Gopi Singh
UK
07862296184

Gurmukh S Southall
UK
07800754147

Hardial Singh
UK
07449307460

Harpal Singh Yamuna Nager
UK
+91 7056482580

Jaspal Singh Kala
UK
07877415613

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

Jaswant S Delhi
UK
+91 8700029784

Jaswinder S Bedford
UK
07588484702

Joginder 7855 Singh
UK
07855232869

K'S Doulongangal
UK
+91 8427525943

Katha G S Josh
UK
+91 9968231247

Katha Gurnam S
UK
+91 9416362391

Katha Ranbir Singh
UK
07427697830

Kathav Bhupinder S Maskeen
UK
+91 7340965293

Kathav G S Khana
UK
07973806336

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

Kathav Sahib Singh
UK
07909212300

Kathava Gopal Singh
UK
+91 8360052185

Kavi Niraml Singh
UK
07904667174

Kavi Sulakhan Singh
UK
07830463475

Kawaljit Singh
UK
07957664407

Kthava Daler Singh Ji Josh
UK
+919877572098

Man Singh Maskeen
UK
+91 9953707999

Manor Singh Raag
UK
+91 9868158967

Mr Kalsi Ji
UK
07448591275

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PRk ARk oAe

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

Paramveer Majithiaa
UK
07727276054

Prof Gurmeet Singh
UK
07466797456

Prof Harbhajan S Dhariwal

UK
+91 9814349658

Prof Kuldeep Singh UK

UK
07449815624

Prof Surinder Singh
UK
07375300896

Sant Pooran Singh Ji
UK
+351 920067133

Simran Singh Rai
UK
07450399312

Surinder Singh Beas
UK
+91 9643292752

Tabla Amrik Singh
UK
+91 7717376965

Credit:
fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fetededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Fedrdedede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yededededs (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fededetede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
Yedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)

Credit:
fedededede (1) (2) (3) (4)



136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

Tabla Jagdev Singh
UK
07397537462

Tabla P Pritpal S
UK
07888597824

Tabla Padampreet Singh Shant

UK
+91 78885 97824

Tabla Paramjit Singh
UK
07426 032716

Tabla Player Sahib S
UK
07832 570307

Tabla Rajwinder Singh
UK
07368 153122

Tablap Amandeep Singh
UK
+91 73472 64512

Tablap Baldev Singh
UK
+44 7735 384163

Tablap Kul S Asr
UK
+91 98151 79672

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yo

Credit:
PAS KA DAL

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

Tabla Ajit Singh
UK
+91 77173 92870

Tablav Devender Singh

UK
+91 98181 25586

Tablav Lakhan Singh

UK
+44 7588 151801

Tablav Surjit Singh
UK
+44 7956 992897

Tablav Ajit Singh
UK

+44 7459 589659

Tblap A S Reen
UK

+44 7814 42812

Thblap Baljit Singh
UK
+44 7411 953619

Tblap S S Rahi
UK
+44 7802 411387

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PARAGARASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk DAL

Credit:
PASAAGASAS

Credit:
PAS KAk OAS

Credit:
Yo Yoo

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(1) (2) (3) (4)



153.

154.

155.

Usa Gurdeep Singh Delhi
UK
+44 981 199 8052

Gyani Kartar Singh
UK
+91 98685 50901

Ustad Seetal Singh Ji Sitara
UK +44 7961 765470

Credit:
PARAARASAS

Credit:
PASAQARI DAL

Credit:
PASAQAR DAL

(1) (2) (3) (4)



SEWAPHIRS REQUIREP FOR
GURPWHRMS IN THE URITED RINGPOM

(VACANCIES)

1) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk
residence

2) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk
residence Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must
be Uk residence

3) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk

residence
4) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk
residence

5) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk

residence Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx
Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk residence

6) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk
residence

7) - Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk
residence




8) Gurdwara Singh Sabha at xxxxxxx Requires Granthi Singh , must be Uk

residence



